

Golden Apple Awards Sponsorship Form

Honoring our Santa Rosa Teachers of the Year and Celebrating all Educators

Sponsoring Company/Individual

(How you would like to be recognized)

Contact Name:	
Phone:	Email:
Address:	

Support from our community is one of the reasons that Santa Rosa County attracts and retains quality teachers. Santa Rosa teachers continue to rise to the top and provide an excellent education for their students. Your sponsorship will honor these educators and provide opportunities to celebrate all of the educators in our county.

Yes! We are pleased to support Santa Rosa County Teachers by sponsoring the Golden Apple Celebration at the level indicated below.

_ Platinum Sponsor \$1500

- -Logo or Message displayed in pre and post evening show
- -Recognition in local media, social media, Santa Rosa Education Foundation website, in printed program
- -VIP Seating for 10 tickets to The Golden Apple Awards* on March 8th, 2024 at The Saenger Theatre.

_ Gold Sponsor \$1000

- -Recognition in local media, social media, Santa Rosa Education Foundation website, and in printed program
- -8 tickets to The Golden Apple Awards* on March 8th, 2024 at The Saenger Theatre.

Silver Sponsor \$500

-Recognition in social media, Santa Rosa Education Foundation website, and in printed program -6 tickets to The Golden Apple Awards on March 8th, 2024 at The Saenger Theatre.

Bronze Sponsor \$250

- -Recognition in Santa Rosa Education Foundation website and in printed program.
- -4 tickets to The Golden Apple Awards* on March 8th, 2024 at The Saenger Theatre.

Friend of Education \$100

- -Recognition in printed program.
- -2 ticket to The Golden Apple Awards* on March 8th, 2024 at The Saenger Theatre.

*No food will be served at the Golden Apple Awards. However, refreshments will be available for purchase through The Saenger Theater.

Forms due by Monday, February 12th 6032 Highway 90 Milton, FL 32570 Scan for online form

Phone: (850) 983-5043 Email: ClarkD@santarosa.k12.fl.us